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LSC-Team Athlete Name Event Trial Prelim Finals Prelim Pos Finals Pos Pts EventAge
Current

Date of
Sport

IL-TOPS Belance, Shiloh M
0816A3BF129747

Female (12 & Under)
100 Free

1:13.18Y 9 9.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Belance, Shiloh M
0816A3BF129747

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

37.69Y 8 11.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Belance, Shiloh M
0816A3BF129747

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

36.04Y 8 11.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Belance, Shiloh M
0816A3BF129747

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

1:22.16Y 8 11.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Bitoy, Jelani A
0163510-03

Male (14 & Under)
50 Free

NS 14
14

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Bitoy, Jelani A
0163510-03

Male (14 & Under)
100 Back

NS 14
14

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Bitoy, Jelani A
0163510-03

Male (14 & Under)
200 Breast

NS 14
14

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Block, Adira
071516ADI*BLOC

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

NS 9
9

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Block, Adira
071516ADI*BLOC

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

NS 9
9

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Block, Adira
071516ADI*BLOC

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

NS 9
9

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Block, Adira
071516ADI*BLOC

Female (10 & Under)
50 Fly

NS 9
9

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Chen, Crystal
08894AF08B1F49

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

45.80Y 27 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Chen, Crystal
08894AF08B1F49

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

1:53.89Y 16 1.00 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Chen, Crystal
08894AF08B1F49

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

45.17Y 23 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Chen, Crystal
08894AF08B1F49

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

1:39.28Y 18 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

32.42Y 3 16.00 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

38.81Y 1 20.00 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
100 Back

1:23.19Y 2 17.00 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
50 Breast

43.83Y 2 17.00 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

1:36.13Y 1 20.00 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
50 Fly

40.01Y 3 16.00 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
100 IM

1:22.48Y 1 20.00 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Coplen, Cecilia
A00D2B6D123148

Female (10 & Under)
200 IM

3:02.54Y 1 20.00 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Easton, James
061115JAM*EAST

Male (10 & Under)
100 Free

2:16.42Y 35 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Easton, James
061115JAM*EAST

Male (10 & Under)
50 Back

58.58Y 33 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Easton, James
061115JAM*EAST

Male (10 & Under)
100 Breast

DQ 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Easton, James
061115JAM*EAST

Male (10 & Under)
50 Fly

DQ 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Eckstein, Ash
042013ANG*ECKS

Female (12 & Under)
100 Free

1:23.63Y 22 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Eckstein, Ash
042013ANG*ECKS

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

41.97Y 18 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Eckstein, Ash
042013ANG*ECKS

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

DQ 12
12

11/15/25
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IL-TOPS Eckstein, Ash
042013ANG*ECKS

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

DQ 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
50 Free

52.50Y 30 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

2:07.44Y 40 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

51.67Y 26 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
100 Back

1:52.60Y 13 4.00 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
50 Breast

DQ 10
10

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

DQ 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Fillyaw, Mckinley
2720C8A597E440

Female (10 & Under)
50 Fly

DQ 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Haigh, Vivian
43437B82636F44

Female (14 & Under)
100 Free

1:20.90Y 28 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Haigh, Vivian
43437B82636F44

Female (14 & Under)
100 Breast

DQ 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Haigh, Vivian
43437B82636F44

Female (14 & Under)
100 IM

1:32.89Y 28 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, John
59830F20F65F45

Male (15-21)
50 Free

31.14Y 25 16
16

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, John
59830F20F65F45

Male (15-21)
200 Free

2:40.44Y 17 16
16

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, John
59830F20F65F45

Male (15-21)
100 Back

1:25.80Y 18 16
16

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, John
59830F20F65F45

Male (15-21)
200 Breast

3:26.37Y 7 12.00 16
16

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, Nora
DAEF01B7C02D4A

Female (12 & Under)
50 Free

40.50Y 28 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, Nora
DAEF01B7C02D4A

Female (12 & Under)
100 Back

1:55.55Y 23 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, Nora
DAEF01B7C02D4A

Female (12 & Under)
50 Breast

DQ 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Jerbi, Nora
DAEF01B7C02D4A

Female (12 & Under)
200 IM

4:03.25Y 14 3.00 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Leinss, Margaret R
4019611E19714E

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

29.60Y 15 2.00 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Leinss, Margaret R
4019611E19714E

Female (8 & Under)
50 Back

59.49Y 8 11.00 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Leinss, Margaret R
4019611E19714E

Female (8 & Under)
50 Breast

DQ 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Leinss, Margaret R
4019611E19714E

Female (8 & Under)
25 Fly

DQ 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Leon, Ava
17745D6B3D534B

Female (10 & Under)
100 Free

1:54.63Y 33 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Leon, Ava
17745D6B3D534B

Female (10 & Under)
50 Back

49.38Y 19 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Leon, Ava
17745D6B3D534B

Female (10 & Under)
100 Breast

DQ 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Leon, Ava
17745D6B3D534B

Female (10 & Under)
100 IM

DQ 10
10

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merchant, Ahana
0174073-03

Female (14 & Under)
100 Free

1:32.87Y 36 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merchant, Ahana
0174073-03

Female (14 & Under)
200 Back

3:49.41Y 10 7.00 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merchant, Ahana
0174073-03

Female (14 & Under)
100 Breast

2:03.24Y 28 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merchant, Ahana
0174073-03

Female (14 & Under)
100 IM

1:45.27Y 33 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
50 Free

31.13Y 7 12.00 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

35.75Y 2 17.00 12
12

11/15/25
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IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
100 Back

1:21.18Y 9 9.00 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
50 Breast

40.71Y 5 14.00 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

1:29.57Y 3 16.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
50 Fly

32.69Y 2 17.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
100 Fly

1:24.37Y 2 17.00 12
12

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Merle, Harper B
0E1014317ABB4A

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

1:19.18Y 3 16.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Miller, Eva
8E042A81E7F843

Female (14 & Under)
50 Free

30.59Y 14 3.00 13
13

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Miller, Eva
8E042A81E7F843

Female (14 & Under)
200 Free

2:30.81Y 7 12.00 13
13

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Miller, Eva
8E042A81E7F843

Female (14 & Under)
100 Back

1:21.02Y 14 3.00 13
13

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Miller, Eva
8E042A81E7F843

Female (14 & Under)
200 Breast

3:27.02Y 9 9.00 13
13

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Muehlhausen, Franklin
3E213BCF46AF4C

Male (12 & Under)
100 Free

1:31.91Y 32 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Muehlhausen, Franklin
3E213BCF46AF4C

Male (12 & Under)
50 Back

45.51Y 18 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Muehlhausen, Franklin
3E213BCF46AF4C

Male (12 & Under)
100 Breast

1:50.27Y 13 4.00 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Muehlhausen, Franklin
3E213BCF46AF4C

Male (12 & Under)
100 IM

DQ 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

30.55Y 16 1.00 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
50 Free

1:04.98Y 13 4.00 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
25 Back

28.57Y 8 11.00 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
50 Back

1:03.38Y 10 7.00 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
25 Breast

DQ 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
50 Breast

DQ 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
25 Fly

DQ 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Powell, Lydia
031418LYD*POWE

Female (8 & Under)
100 IM

DQ 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
25 Free

28.20Y 13 4.00 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
50 Free

59.13Y 15 2.00 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
100 Free

2:18.48Y 7 12.00 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
25 Back

30.01Y 15 2.00 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
50 Back

1:07.19Y 10 7.00 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
25 Breast

DQ 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
50 Breast

1:06.26Y 3 16.00 7
7

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Anthony Vitor M
F4505707740248

Male (8 & Under)
100 IM

2:19.51Y 3 16.00 7
7

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
50 Free

32.06Y 13 4.00 11
11

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
100 Free

1:11.85Y 5 14.00 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

39.57Y 12 5.00 11
11

11/15/25
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IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
100 Back

1:22.57Y 10 7.00 11
11

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
50 Breast

44.94Y 13 4.00 11
11

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

1:39.97Y 9 9.00 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
100 Fly

1:27.26Y 3 16.00 11
11

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Santos, Maria Bella M
FAFF6E9FBB3244

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

1:22.12Y 7 12.00 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Schoning, Hailey A
100413HAIASCHO

Female (12 & Under)
100 Free

1:40.25Y 34 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Schoning, Hailey A
100413HAIASCHO

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

46.70Y 29 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Schoning, Hailey A
100413HAIASCHO

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

1:56.74Y 18 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Schoning, Hailey A
100413HAIASCHO

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

1:45.75Y 23 12
12

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Spelman, Liam P
6528051C6B314D

Male (14 & Under)
100 Free

1:27.57Y 31 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Spelman, Liam P
6528051C6B314D

Male (14 & Under)
200 Back

DQ 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Spelman, Liam P
6528051C6B314D

Male (14 & Under)
100 Breast

1:41.19Y 17 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Spelman, Liam P
6528051C6B314D

Male (14 & Under)
100 IM

1:33.25Y 22 13
13

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Torphy, Abigail
2DCF609467D444

Female (8 & Under)
25 Free

18.74Y 2 17.00 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Torphy, Abigail
2DCF609467D444

Female (8 & Under)
100 Free

1:39.09Y 3 16.00 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Torphy, Abigail
2DCF609467D444

Female (8 & Under)
50 Back

48.37Y 2 17.00 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Torphy, Abigail
2DCF609467D444

Female (8 & Under)
25 Fly

23.32Y 2 17.00 8
8

11/16/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Calvin
071117CAL*YULI

Male (8 & Under)
50 Free

1:04.35Y 18 8
8

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Calvin
071117CAL*YULI

Male (8 & Under)
25 Back

28.95Y 14 3.00 8
8

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Calvin
071117CAL*YULI

Male (8 & Under)
25 Breast

DQ 8
8

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Calvin
071117CAL*YULI

Male (8 & Under)
100 IM

DQ 8
8

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Evelyn
092914EVE*YULI

Female (12 & Under)
100 Free

2:03.45Y 39 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Evelyn
092914EVE*YULI

Female (12 & Under)
50 Back

56.58Y 42 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Evelyn
092914EVE*YULI

Female (12 & Under)
100 Breast

DQ 11
11

11/15/25

IL-TOPS Yulish, Evelyn
092914EVE*YULI

Female (12 & Under)
100 IM

DQ 11
11

11/15/25
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